# UNIVERSITY OF VALLEY FORGE **ROYALRANGER/GIRLS MINISTRIES** SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

## **Royal Ranger Gold Medal scholarship:**

The Royal Ranger Gold Medal scholarship is awarded to young men who have earned the GOLD MEDAL OF ACHIEVEMENT AWARD. This \$1,000 renewable scholarship is awarded by the University of Valley Forge upon receipt of the certificate indicating the GOLD MEDAL OF ACHIEVEMENT status.

A copy of the Award Certificate must be returned with this application.

## Girls Ministries (Missionette) Gold Medal scholarship:

The Girls Ministries (Missionette) Gold Medal scholarship is awarded to young women who have earned the GOLD MEDAL OF HONOR AWARD. This \$1,000 renewable scholarship is awarded by the University of Valley Forge upon receipt of the certificate indicating the GOLD MEDAL OF HONOR status.

#### **Deadline To Apply:**

Please return this form to the Financial Aid Office prior to August 1 (Fall entrants), or December 1 (new Spring entrants). If you have questions, please call 1.800.432.8322 or 610.917.1475.

The University of Valley Forge values the commitment of young people in the challenging and lifechanging Girls Ministries (Missionette) and Royal Ranger programs. In recognition of their achievement, the University of Valley Forge provides RENEWABLE scholarships for those students who have earned the Gold Medal awards in each of these programs.

Student's Name				
Student ID <u>#</u>				
Home Address				
City				
State				
Phone Number				
Date of Birth (MM)	(DI	)	(YYYY)	
Anticipated Enrollment	Fall 20		Spring 20	
Home Church				

If you do not have a copy of your certificate, or your certificate does not read "Gold Medal of Honor" or "Gold Medal of Achievement" this scholarship is not applicable to you.

# **Girls Ministries (Missionettes)**

I received the Gold Medal of Honor in the year \_\_\_\_

# YOU MUST ENCLOSE A COPY OF YOUR CERTIFICATE THAT READS "GOLD MEDAL OF HONOR"

#### **Royal Rangers**

I received the Gold Medal of Achievement in the year\_

YOU MUST ENCLOSE A COPY OF YOUR CERTIFICATE THAT READS "GOLD MEDAL OF ACHIEVEMENT"



1401 Charlestown Road, Phoenixville, PA 19460 610.917.1475 • 800.432.8322 financialaid@valleyforge.edu • valleyforge.edu